Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name
1 731 Bob McCarty
2 448 Mario Riveron
3 523 Kenny Townsend
4 533 Thad Paunovich
5 430 Gilberto Araujo
6 507 Trever Yoder
7 552 Phillip Christmas
8 521 Eric Hoyland
9 440 Sam Chalk
10 553 Alex Krohn
11 447 Will Pegram
12 522 Myles Lietzke
13 592 Garrett Hyer
14 446 Hernan Bastidas
15 514 Dan Snyder
16 505 Garrett Stover
17 763 Chris Veihman
18 449 Matthew Nalesnik
19 516 Max Rudolph
20 593 Ben Brooks
21 743 Charles Miller
22 528 Erik Nogard

Jerdon Mountain Challenge

Pisgah National Forest - Grandfather District - Old Fort, NC
Saturday, July 20, 2024

Category
Men 50-59

Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 30-39

Time
2:05:14.46
2:11:35.93
2:12:28.97
2:12:35.11
2:14:31.56
2:14:31.97
2:16:36.72
2:17:29.56
2:18:58.34
2:21:22.96
2:22:09.45
2:23:05.74
2:25:25.24
2:25:25.98
2:25:54.84
2:27:54.61
2:27:57.62
2:28:09.50
2:29:11.86
2:32:21.40
2:32:23.11
2:32:30.77

BLUE RIDG

ADVENTU

RES

nnnnnn

Open Men
Place Bib
1 523
430

3 507
4 521
5 522
6 514
7 505
8 516
9 441
10 510
11 509
12 518
13 519
14 442
15 525
16 431
17 526
18 524
19 511
20 504
21 520
22 443

Name

Kenny Townsend
Gilberto Araujo
Trever Yoder

Eric Hoyland
Myles Lietzke

Dan Snyder
Garrett Stover
Max Rudolph

Kip Otterness
Jack Kovalaske
Travis Benoit

Ty Spangler
Desmond Leduc
Thomas Parkinson
Christopher Jac Flood
Hunter Brown
Alex Petkus
Zachary Marshall
Nathan Moore
Wayne “gordy” Kast
Luca Vanoss
Ethan Orr

PISGA

TRIPLE CROWN

Series Points Time
200 2:12:28.97
199 2:14:31.56
198 2:14:31.97
197 2:17:29.56
196 2:23:05.74
195 2:25:54.84
194 2:27:54.61
193 2:29:11.86
192 2:32:54.52
191 2:34:35.75
190 2:39:25.52
189 2:44:03.44
188 2:44:34.24
187 2:45:20.29
186 2:52:28.29
185 2:56:44.70
184 2:57:26.30
183 3:02:35.55
182 3:02:58.55
181 3:15:20.32
180 3:22:51.84
179 3:25:54.58



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

434
441
510
595
438
509
590
548
439
445
518
519
555
780
596
442
416
783
715
567
557
728
578
714
712
791
730
525
749
530
535
777
764
431

Andrew Krech
Kip Otterness
Jack Kovalaske
Adan Ayala

Erin Necko
Travis Benoit
Juan Romero
John Orozco

Jc Ravelo

Ahmet Erbas

Ty Spangler
Desmond Leduc
Dylan Morton
Orville (ed) Husted
Tom Pollock
Thomas Parkinson
Naomi Haverlick
Shane Harris
Alex Dolan
James Colfelt
Dan Sansuchat
Alain La Fontaine
Jason Clanin
Jamie Kovalaske
Mark Deaton
Sarah Legg
Antonio Orru
Christopher Jac Flood
Patrick Miranda
Daniel Vuljanic
Seth Grundstad
Jacob Kaiser
Randy Tuggle
Hunter Brown

Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Women
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Single Speed
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Women 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Women
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Single Speed
Open Men

2:32:42.96
2:32:54.52
2:34:35.75
2:36:06.11
2:36:59.42
2:39:25.52
2:39:32.26
2:40:35.26
2:43:32.80
2:44:03.44
2:44:03.44
2:44:34.24
2:44:35.26
2:45:06.27
2:45:07.10
2:45:20.29
2:45:36.93
2:46:31.66
2:46:32.26
2:46:57.43
2:47:19.53
2:48:09.21
2:48:09.22
2:48:16.48
2:50:16.73
2:50:15.92
2:51:10.47
2:52:28.29
2:53:15.96
2:54:49.68
2:55:08.72
2:55:41.40
2:56:19.75
2:56:44.70

23 501
24 515
25 427
26 513
27 455
28 517
29 508

30 503
31 436

Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 448

533
3 552
4 440
5 553
6 447
7 763
8 528
9 434
10 548
11 555
12 530
13 535
14 541
15 538
16 543
17 450
18 426
19 550
20 556
21 549
22 542

Patrick Chapates
Collin Clark

Peter Mullen

Manuel Guzman
Matthew Germana
Larry Brittain

Ryan Cooper

Tanner Suttles

Luis Orlando Gonzalez

Name

Mario Riveron
Thad Paunovich
Phillip Christmas
Sam Chalk
Alex Krohn

Will Pegram
Chris Veihman
Erik Nogard
Andrew Krech
John Orozco
Dylan Morton
Daniel Vuljanic
Seth Grundstad
Lathom Louco
Dom Depaoli
Tyler Jones
Pete Rose
Richard Stem
Craig Brown
Josh Roberts
Jesse Parker
Sam Davidson

178 3:26:16.33
177 3:33:34.81
176 3:42:38.36
175 3:58:46.88
174 3:58:49.78
173 4:03:18.38
172 4:10:27.65
171 4:44:03.83
170 4:48:14.48
Series Points Time
200 2:11:35.93
199 2:12:35.11
198 2:16:36.72
197 2:18:58.34
196 2:21:22.96
195 2:22:09.45
194 2:27:57.62
193 2:32:30.77
192 2:32:42.96
191 2:40:35.26
190 2:44:35.26
189 2:54:49.68
188 2:55:08.72
187 2:56:47.73
186 3:10:19.64
185 3:15:15.82
184 3:15:53.30
183 3:21:14.83
182 3:31:38.34
181 3:32:46.89
180 3:43:26.51
179 3:57:19.38



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

541
414
794
526
565
735
750
425
429
437
418
453
560
744
524
511
746
591
710
402
718
740
752
760
583
538
559
570
733
736
748
755
558
543

Lathom Louco
Patricia Doring
Jennifer Kurtz
Alex Petkus

Doug Erber

Chris Gordillo
Silvestre Perez Sr
Jackie Reich
Sandy Marshall
Mayra Tomazoni
Josie Speights
Pedro Nava

Jason Gerdes
Dave Renko
Zachary Marshall
Nathan Moore
Jim Core

Justin Lester
Clyde Hedrick
Bavie Grafals
Samuel McDermott
Kevin Booth
David Borghesani
Alain A Borthayre
Adam Pollock
Dom Depaoli
Jason Binde

John Benoit
Michael Feldman
Jason Harris
Brian Grace
Jimmy Herrin
Christopher R. Hill
Tyler Jones

Men 30-39

Women 40-49
Open Women

Open Men

Men 40-49

Men 50-59
Men 60+

Women 30-39

Women 50+

Women 30-39

Women 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Women 30-39

Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

2:56:47.73
2:56:49.97
2:56:59.54
2:57:26.30
2:58:19.61
2:58:25.48
2:58:29.34
2:58:32.00
2:59:09.29
3:00:58.14
3:01:01.55
3:01:50.45
3:01:57.55
3:02:25.10
3:02:35.55
3:02:58.55
3:03:18.80
3:04:12.34
3:05:01.97
3:05:02.55
3:06:58.19
3:06:59.56
3:07:14.30
3:07:31.70
3:09:02.53
3:10:19.64
3:11:24.56
3:11:34.81
3:12:19.62
3:13:42.77
3:15:06.70
3:15:10.57
3:15:15.82
3:15:15.82

23
24
25
26

Men 40
Place
1
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539
544
545
546

49
Bib
592
446
449
593
595
590
596
567
557
578
565
453
591
583
559
570
558
587
562
577
588
581
579
594
563
580
433

Marty Lange
Eduard Marrero
Erick Marrero
Josh Campbell

Name

Garrett Hyer
Hernan Bastidas
Matthew Nalesnik
Ben Brooks

Adan Ayala

Juan Romero
Tom Pollock
James Colfelt

Dan Sansuchat
Jason Clanin

Doug Erber

Pedro Nava

Justin Lester
Adam Pollock
Jason Binde

John Benoit
Christopher R. Hill
Allain Deppeler
Lucas Faulconer
John Thomas
Mickey Hartman
Lawrence Thompson
Brandon Shipman
Robert Foster
Thomas Ball
Corey Farmer
Matej Visek

178 4:06:45.64
177 4:07:26.51
176 4:08:13.79
175 4:54:45.65
Series Points Time
200 2:25:25.24
199 2:25:25.98
198 2:28:09.50
197 2:32:21.40
196 2:36:06.11
195 2:39:32.26
194 2:45:07.10
193 2:46:57.43
192 2:47:19.53
191 2:48:09.22
190 2:58:19.61
189 3:01:50.45
188 3:04:12.34
187 3:09:02.53
186 3:11:24.56
185 3:11:34.81
184 3:15:15.82
183 3:22:50.78
182 3:23:43.83
181 3:27:57.87
180 3:31:21.32
179 3:31:36.29
178 3:41:14.60
177 3:41:54.82
176 3:45:42.31
175 3:46:21.28
174 3:47:46.28



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

504
793
450
779
426
701
587
520
766
562
423
747
443
501
706
775
577
598
729
588
798
581
550
703
556
515
400
725
419
758
709
727
579
454

Wayne “gordy” Kast
Stacy Addicott
Pete Rose

Jason Marshall
Richard Stem
Tony Anthony
Allain Deppeler
Luca Vanoss
Jason Perrino
Lucas Faulconer
Angela Desimone
Nelson French
Ethan Orr

Patrick Chapates
Jack Martindale
Sean Wright

John Thomas
Bryan Manges
Monica Cifuentes
Mickey Hartman
Francelia Gonzalez
Lawrence Thompson
Craig Brown

Josh Gadbois
Josh Roberts
Collin Clark
Karina Sanchez
Rob Reece

Linda Miranda
Gary Pollock
Christopher Hill
Bill Barnes
Brandon Shipman
Demian Betz

Open Men

Open Women

Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

Women 30-39

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men

Women 30-39

Men 50-59
Women 50+
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

3:15:20.32
3:15:44.82
3:15:53.30
3:20:14.57
3:21:14.83
3:21:50.28
3:22:50.78
3:22:51.84
3:23:37.83
3:23:43.83
3:24:38.81
3:25:33.83
3:25:54.58
3:26:16.33
3:27:33.81
3:27:33.90
3:27:57.87
3:28:02.80
3:28:30.59
3:31:21.32
3:31:34.68
3:31:36.29
3:31:38.34
3:31:48.84
3:32:46.89
3:33:34.81
3:34:06.25
3:34:15.10
3:35:50.27
3:36:37.31
3:38:57.39
3:40:41.10
3:41:14.60
3:41:46.73

28 586
29 572
30 564
31 573
32 428
Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 731
2 439
3 715
4 728
5 714
6 712
7 730
8 735
9 560
10 710
11 718
12 740
13 733
14 736
15 701
16 598
17 729
18 703
19 725
20 709
21 727
22 454
23 704
24 716
25 452
26 724

Brian Miller
James Gremillion
Jeremy Pike

Ben Speckhart
Vishwa Mishra

Name

Bob McCarty

Jc Ravelo

Alex Dolan

Alain La Fontaine
Jamie Kovalaske
Mark Deaton
Antonio Orru
Chris Gordillo
Jason Gerdes
Clyde Hedrick
Samuel McDermott
Kevin Booth
Michael Feldman
Jason Harris
Tony Anthony
Bryan Manges
Monica Cifuentes
Josh Gadbois
Rob Reece
Christopher Hill
Bill Barnes
Demian Betz
William Hascher
Chris Lawton
Guillermo Guzman
Chris Poole

173 3:50:46.54
172 3:53:48.50
171 3:59:04.38
170 4:05:56.45
169 4:11:42.15
Series Points Time
200 2:05:14.46
199 2:43:32.80
198 2:46:32.26
197 2:48:09.21
196 2:48:16.48
195 2:50:16.73
194 2:51:10.47
193 2:58:25.48
192 3:01:57.55
191 3:05:01.97
190 3:06:58.19
189 3:06:59.56
188 3:12:19.62
187 3:13:42.77
186 3:21:50.28
185 3:28:02.80
184 3:28:30.59
183 3:31:48.84
182 3:34:15.10
181 3:38:57.39
180 3:40:41.10
179 3:41:46.73
178 3:41:56.10
177 3:46:20.30
176 3:52:30.89
175 3:54:40.61



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

759
594
704
427
549
784
756
742
563
716
580
751
792
433
586
796
452
572
724
547
542
407
513
722
789
455
564
786
795
517
421
573
539
707

Darren Hill

Robert Foster
William Hascher
Peter Mullen
Jesse Parker

John Fitzmaurice
Tommy Owen
Sidney Humphreys
Thomas Ball

Chris Lawton
Corey Farmer

Rick Hester

Chloe Wilcox
Matej Visek

Brian Miller

Taryn Hart
Guillermo Guzman
James Gremillion
Chris Poole

Victor Munoz

Sam Davidson
Steve Williams
Manuel Guzman
Leif Chase

Janelly Prieto
Matthew Germana
Jeremy Pike
Douglas Alpers
Ashley McMurrer
Larry Brittain

Eileen Adamo Mullen

Ben Speckhart
Marty Lange
Edison Galvan

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 30-39
Clydesdale

Men 60+

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

Men 60+

Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Women 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 30-39

Men 60+
Open Men
Men 50-59

Open Women
Open Men
Men 40-49
Clydesdale

Open Women
Open Men

Women 50+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59

3:41:52.18
3:41:54.82
3:41:56.10
3:42:38.36
3:43:26.51
3:44:31.77
3:45:28.16
3:45:31.61
3:45:42.31
3:46:20.30
3:46:21.28
3:46:29.59
3:46:42.20
3:47:46.28
3:50:46.54
3:51:28.44
3:52:30.89
3:53:48.50
3:54:40.61
3:55:23.58
3:57:19.38
3:58:44.32
3:58:46.88
3:58:47.63
3:58:49.37
3:58:49.78
3:59:04.38
3:59:07.13
4:02:49.16
4:03:18.38
4:04:27.81
4:05:56.45
4:06:45.64
4:06:46.95

27 722
28 707
29 734
30 732
31 708
32 738
33 719
34 597
35 741
36 737
37 444
38 599
39 717
40 700
Men 60+

Place Bib
1 743
2 749
3 750
4 744
5 746
6 752
7 760
8 748
9 755
10 747
11 706
12 758
13 759
14 756
15 742
16 751
17 407

Leif Chase
Edison Galvan
Dan Girouard
Barry Wilcox
Dave Ledger
Michael Shine
George Pinther
Pablo Medina
Jose Devarona
Todd Addicott
Steven York
William Cowdrick
Jim Bolen
Michael Tracy

Name

Charles Miller
Patrick Miranda
Silvestre Perez Sr
Dave Renko

Jim Core

David Borghesani
Alain A Borthayre
Brian Grace
Jimmy Herrin
Nelson French
Jack Martindale
Gary Pollock
Darren Hill
Tommy Owen
Sidney Humphreys
Rick Hester

Steve Williams

174 3:58:47.63
173 4:06:46.95
172 4:09:19.88
171 4:14:06.94
170 4:16:59.90
169 4:17:44.39
168 4:24:01.53
167 4:24:19.56
166 4:25:01.15
165 4:37:17.35
164 4:37:17.35
163 4:37:19.36
162 5:02:39.55
161 5:05:41.24
Series Points Time
200 2:32:23.11
199 2:53:15.96
198 2:58:29.34
197 3:02:25.10
196 3:03:18.80
195 3:07:14.30
194 3:07:31.70
193 3:15:06.70
192 3:15:10.57
191 3:25:33.83
190 3:27:33.81
189 3:36:37.31
188 3:41:52.18
187 3:45:28.16
186 3:45:31.61
185 3:46:29.59
184 3:58:44.32



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

770
409
544
782
545
797
734
508
428
732
781
708
738
767
753
413
404
719
597
741
401
405
432
411
737
444
771
599
776
773
503
435
436
778

Josh Van Cleef

Camilla Christiansen Poole

Eduard Marrero
Alex Kirby

Erick Marrero
Allison Alston

Dan Girouard

Ryan Cooper
Vishwa Mishra
Barry Wilcox
Michael Comer
Dave Ledger
Michael Shine
Cyrus Stacey

Garth Schweizer
Debbie Bradley
Jacqueline Truong
George Pinther
Pablo Medina

Jose Devarona
Brittney Hernandez
Amanda Robertson
Christopher Van Flood
Kristy Carter

Todd Addicott
Steven York
Christopher Witt
William Cowdrick
Juan Obando

Tyler Garrard
Tanner Suttles
Mileydi Fernandez
Luis Orlando Gonzalez
Chris Weaver

Clydesdale
Women 40-49
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 30-39

Women 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale

Men 60+
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Men 60+
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Open Men
Women 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale

4:06:48.64
4:07:13.14
4:07:26.51
4:07:34.20
4:08:13.79
4:09:17.39
4:09:19.88
4:10:27.65
4:11:42.15
4:14:06.94
4:15:18.57
4:16:59.90
4:17:44.39
4:21:55.55
4:22:05.41
4:22:05.53
4:22:36.57
4:24:01.53
4:24:19.56
4:25:01.15
4:28:39.92
4:30:13.38
4:31:33.33
4:35:08.79
4:37:17.35
4:37:17.35
4:37:17.43
4:37:19.36
4:40:28.82
4:42:11.11
4:44:03.83
4:47:31.92
4:48:14.48
4:49:17.44

18 753

19 432 Christopher Van Flood

Garth Schweizer

Single Speed

Place Bib
1 445
2 764

Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 780

2 783
3 777
4 779
5 766
6 775
7 784
8 547
9 786
10 770
11 782
12 781
13 767
14 771
15 776
16 773
17 778
18 774
19 769

Name
Ahmet Erbas
Randy Tuggle

Name

Orville (ed) Husted
Shane Harris
Jacob Kaiser
Jason Marshall
Jason Perrino
Sean Wright
John Fitzmaurice
Victor Munoz
Douglas Alpers
Josh Van Cleef
Alex Kirby
Michael Comer
Cyrus Stacey
Christopher Witt
Juan Obando
Tyler Garrard
Chris Weaver
Brandon Thomas
Isaac Baines

Open Women

Place Bib
1 438
2 791

Name
Erin Necko
Sarah Legg

183 4:22:05.41
182 4:31:33.33
Series Points Time
200 2:44:03.44
199 2:56:19.75
Series Points Time
200 2:45:06.27
199 2:46:31.66
198 2:55:41.40
197 3:20:14.57
196 3:23:37.83
195 3:27:33.90
194 3:44:31.77
193 3:55:23.58
192 3:59:07.13
191 4:06:48.64
190 4:07:34.20
189 4:15:18.57
188 4:21:55.55
187 4:37:17.43
186 4:40:28.82
185 4:42:11.11
184 4:49:17.44
183 5:09:51.75
182 5:23:36.98
Series Points Time
200 2:36:59.42
199 2:50:15.92



193 420 Susan Van Bernum
194 546 Josh Campbell
195 787 Glory Soto
196 717 lJim Bolen
197 700 Michael Tracy
198 774 Brandon Thomas
199 410 Chi Shipman
200 769 lIsaac Baines
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name
1 731 Bob McCarty
2 448 Mario Riveron
3 523 Kenny Townsend
4 533 Thad Paunovich
5 430 Gilberto Araujo
6 507 Trever Yoder
7 552 Phillip Christmas
8 521 Eric Hoyland
9 440 Sam Chalk
10 553 Alex Krohn
11 447 Will Pegram
12 522 Myles Lietzke
13 592 Garrett Hyer
14 446 Hernan Bastidas
15 514 Dan Snyder
16 505 Garrett Stover
17 763 Chris Veihman
18 449 Matthew Nalesnik
19 516 Max Rudolph
20 593 Ben Brooks
21 743 Charles Miller
22 528 Erik Nogard
23 434 Andrew Krech

Women 50+
Men 30-39

Open Women

Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale

Women 40-49

Clydesdale

Category
Men 50-59

Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

4:54:43.70
4:54:45.65
4:55:34.45
5:02:39.55
5:05:41.24
5:09:51.75
5:12:04.22
5:23:36.98

Time
2:05:14.46
2:11:35.93
2:12:28.97
2:12:35.11
2:14:31.56
2:14:31.97
2:16:36.72
2:17:29.56
2:18:58.34
2:21:22.96
2:22:09.45
2:23:05.74
2:25:25.24
2:25:25.98
2:25:54.84
2:27:54.61
2:27:57.62
2:28:09.50
2:29:11.86
2:32:21.40
2:32:23.11
2:32:30.77
2:32:42.96

794
793
792
789
795
787
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Jennifer Kurtz
Stacy Addicott
Chloe Wilcox
Janelly Prieto
Ashley McMurrer
Glory Soto

Women 30-39

Place Bib

1 425
437
402
798
400
796
797
401
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Name

Jackie Reich

Mayra Tomazoni
Bavie Grafals
Francelia Gonzalez
Karina Sanchez
Taryn Hart

Allison Alston
Brittney Hernandez

Women 40-49

Place Bib

1 416
414
409
413
404
405
411
435
410

O 0O NGOV A~AWN

Women 50+

Place Bib
1 429
2 418

Name

Naomi Haverlick

Patricia Doring

Camilla Christiansen Poole
Debbie Bradley
Jacqueline Truong
Amanda Robertson

Kristy Carter

Mileydi Fernandez

Chi Shipman

Name
Sandy Marshall
Josie Speights

198 2:56:59.54
197 3:15:44.82
196 3:46:42.20
195 3:58:49.37
194 4:02:49.16
193 4:55:34.45
Series Points Time
200 2:58:32.00
199 3:00:58.14
198 3:05:02.55
197 3:31:34.68
196 3:34:06.25
195 3:51:28.44
194 4:09:17.39
193 4:28:39.92
Series Points Time
200 2:45:36.93
199 2:56:49.97
198 4:07:13.14
197 4:22:05.53
196 4:22:36.57
195 4:30:13.38
194 4:35:08.79
193 4:47:31.92
192 5:12:04.22
Series Points Time
200 2:59:09.29
199 3:01:01.55



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

441
510
595
509
590
548
439
445
518
519
555
780
596
442
783
715
567
557
728
578
714
712
730
525
749
530
535
777
764
431
541
526
565
735

Kip Otterness
Jack Kovalaske
Adan Ayala
Travis Benoit
Juan Romero
John Orozco

Jc Ravelo

Ahmet Erbas

Ty Spangler
Desmond Leduc
Dylan Morton
Orville (ed) Husted
Tom Pollock
Thomas Parkinson
Shane Harris
Alex Dolan
James Colfelt
Dan Sansuchat
Alain La Fontaine
Jason Clanin
Jamie Kovalaske
Mark Deaton
Antonio Orru
Christopher Jac Flood
Patrick Miranda
Daniel Vuljanic
Seth Grundstad
Jacob Kaiser
Randy Tuggle
Hunter Brown
Lathom Louco
Alex Petkus
Doug Erber

Chris Gordillo

Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Single Speed
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Single Speed
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

2:32:54.52
2:34:35.75
2:36:06.11
2:39:25.52
2:39:32.26
2:40:35.26
2:43:32.80
2:44:03.44
2:44:03.44
2:44:34.24
2:44:35.26
2:45:06.27
2:45:07.10
2:45:20.29
2:46:31.66
2:46:32.26
2:46:57.43
2:47:19.53
2:48:09.21
2:48:09.22
2:48:16.48
2:50:16.73
2:51:10.47
2:52:28.29
2:53:15.96
2:54:49.68
2:55:08.72
2:55:41.40
2:56:19.75
2:56:44.70
2:56:47.73
2:57:26.30
2:58:19.61
2:58:25.48

o n bW

423 Angela Desimone
419 Linda Miranda

421 Eileen Adamo Mullen
420 Susan Van Bernum

198
197
196
195

3:24:38.81
3:35:50.27
4:04:27.81
4:54:43.70



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

750
453
560
744
524
511
746
591
710
718
740
752
760
583
538
559
570
733
736
748
755
558
543
504
450
779
426
701
587
520
766
562
747
443

Silvestre Perez Sr
Pedro Nava

Jason Gerdes
Dave Renko
Zachary Marshall
Nathan Moore
Jim Core

Justin Lester
Clyde Hedrick
Samuel McDermott
Kevin Booth
David Borghesani
Alain A Borthayre
Adam Pollock
Dom Depaoli
Jason Binde

John Benoit
Michael Feldman
Jason Harris
Brian Grace
Jimmy Herrin
Christopher R. Hill
Tyler Jones

Wayne “gordy” Kast

Pete Rose
Jason Marshall
Richard Stem
Tony Anthony
Allain Deppeler
Luca Vanoss
Jason Perrino
Lucas Faulconer
Nelson French
Ethan Orr

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

Men 60+

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

Men 60+

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 40-49

Men 60+
Open Men

2:58:29.34
3:01:50.45
3:01:57.55
3:02:25.10
3:02:35.55
3:02:58.55
3:03:18.80
3:04:12.34
3:05:01.97
3:06:58.19
3:06:59.56
3:07:14.30
3:07:31.70
3:09:02.53
3:10:19.64
3:11:24.56
3:11:34.81
3:12:19.62
3:13:42.77
3:15:06.70
3:15:10.57
3:15:15.82
3:15:15.82
3:15:20.32
3:15:53.30
3:20:14.57
3:21:14.83
3:21:50.28
3:22:50.78
3:22:51.84
3:23:37.83
3:23:43.83
3:25:33.83
3:25:54.58



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

501
706
775
577
598
729
588
581
550
703
556
515
725
758
709
727
579
454
759
594
704
427
549
784
756
742
563
716
580
751
433
586
452
572

Patrick Chapates
Jack Martindale
Sean Wright
John Thomas
Bryan Manges
Monica Cifuentes
Mickey Hartman

Lawrence Thompson

Craig Brown

Josh Gadbois
Josh Roberts
Collin Clark

Rob Reece

Gary Pollock
Christopher Hill
Bill Barnes
Brandon Shipman
Demian Betz
Darren Hill
Robert Foster
William Hascher
Peter Mullen
Jesse Parker

John Fitzmaurice
Tommy Owen
Sidney Humphreys
Thomas Ball

Chris Lawton
Corey Farmer
Rick Hester

Matej Visek

Brian Miller
Guillermo Guzman
James Gremillion

Open Men
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

3:26:16.33
3:27:33.81
3:27:33.90
3:27:57.87
3:28:02.80
3:28:30.59
3:31:21.32
3:31:36.29
3:31:38.34
3:31:48.84
3:32:46.89
3:33:34.81
3:34:15.10
3:36:37.31
3:38:57.39
3:40:41.10
3:41:14.60
3:41:46.73
3:41:52.18
3:41:54.82
3:41:56.10
3:42:38.36
3:43:26.51
3:44:31.77
3:45:28.16
3:45:31.61
3:45:42.31
3:46:20.30
3:46:21.28
3:46:29.59
3:47:46.28
3:50:46.54
3:52:30.89
3:53:48.50



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

724
547
542
407
513
722
455
564
786
517
573
539
707
770
544
782
545
734
508
428
732
781
708
738
767
753
719
597
741
432
737
444
771
599

Chris Poole
Victor Munoz
Sam Davidson
Steve Williams
Manuel Guzman
Leif Chase
Matthew Germana
Jeremy Pike
Douglas Alpers
Larry Brittain
Ben Speckhart
Marty Lange
Edison Galvan
Josh Van Cleef
Eduard Marrero
Alex Kirby

Erick Marrero
Dan Girouard
Ryan Cooper
Vishwa Mishra
Barry Wilcox
Michael Comer
Dave Ledger
Michael Shine
Cyrus Stacey
Garth Schweizer
George Pinther
Pablo Medina
Jose Devarona
Christopher Van Flood
Todd Addicott
Steven York
Christopher Witt
William Cowdrick

Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59

3:54:40.61
3:55:23.58
3:57:19.38
3:58:44.32
3:58:46.88
3:58:47.63
3:58:49.78
3:59:04.38
3:59:07.13
4:03:18.38
4:05:56.45
4:06:45.64
4:06:46.95
4:06:48.64
4:07:26.51
4:07:34.20
4:08:13.79
4:09:19.88
4:10:27.65
4:11:42.15
4:14:06.94
4:15:18.57
4:16:59.90
4:17:44.39
4:21:55.55
4:22:05.41
4:24:01.53
4:24:19.56
4:25:01.15
4:31:33.33
4:37:17.35
4:37:17.35
4:37:17.43
4:37:19.36



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

776
773
503
436
778
546
717
700
774
769

Juan Obando

Tyler Garrard

Tanner Suttles

Luis Orlando Gonzalez
Chris Weaver

Josh Campbell

Jim Bolen

Michael Tracy
Brandon Thomas
Isaac Baines

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name
1 438 Erin Necko
2 416 Naomi Haverlick
3 791 Sarah Legg
4 414 Patricia Doring
5 794 Jennifer Kurtz
6 425 Jackie Reich
7 429 Sandy Marshall
8 437 Mayra Tomazoni
9 418 Josie Speights
10 402 Bavie Grafals
11 793 Stacy Addicott
12 423 Angela Desimone
13 798 Francelia Gonzalez
14 400 Karina Sanchez
15 419 Linda Miranda
16 792 Chloe Wilcox
17 796 Taryn Hart
18 789 Janelly Prieto
19 795 Ashley McMurrer
20 421 Eileen Adamo Mullen
21 409 cCamilla Christiansen Poole

Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Clydesdale

Category
Open Women

Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Women 30-39
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 30-39
Open Women
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 40-49

4:40:28.82
4:42:11.11
4:44:03.83
4:48:14.48
4:49:17.44
4:54:45.65
5:02:39.55
5:05:41.24
5:09:51.75
5:23:36.98

Time
2:36:59.42
2:45:36.93
2:50:15.92
2:56:49.97
2:56:59.54
2:58:32.00
2:59:09.29
3:00:58.14
3:01:01.55
3:05:02.55
3:15:44.82
3:24:38.81
3:31:34.68
3:34:06.25
3:35:50.27
3:46:42.20
3:51:28.44
3:58:49.37
4:02:49.16
4:04:27.81
4:07:13.14



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

797
413
404
401
405
411
435
420
787
410

Allison Alston
Debbie Bradley
Jacqueline Truong
Brittney Hernandez
Amanda Robertson
Kristy Carter
Mileydi Fernandez
Susan Van Bernum
Glory Soto

Chi Shipman

Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 40-49

Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49

Women 50+

Open Women

Women 40-49

4:09:17.39
4:22:05.53
4:22:36.57
4:28:39.92
4:30:13.38
4:35:08.79
4:47:31.92
4:54:43.70
4:55:34.45
5:12:04.22



